EB-105
RATED TO 150 PSI.
Injection Quill with Quick Release Coupling
Optional PVDF
Tube Fitting
Available in 3/8"
 and 1/2" O.D.
3.8” 3.750”

LENGTH
MATERIAL SPRINGS
How To Order:  BCK - 75 - V - 6 - 4 - P - H
P = PVC
H = Hastelloy C2"
4"
6"
8"
5 = 1/2" NPT
6 = 1/2" O.D. TC
7 = 3/8" O.D. TC
V = Viton
E = EPDM
75 = 3/4" NPT
50 = 1/2" NPT
BCK =
Injection Quill
w/ Quick
Disconnect
S = Stainless
       Steel
Optional Tip